3VA Circuit Breakers:
Compact. Global. Next Gen!
Stocking suggestion and conversion tool
3VA Breaker Crosses
Description Sentron VL G frame EG 3VA
15A 3P 25K @480V ED63B015L N/A NGG3B015L NEG3B015L 3VA5195-4ED31-0AA0
20A 3P 25K @480V ED63B020L N/A NGG3B020L NEG3B020L 3VA5120-4ED31-0AA0
50A 3P 25K @480V ED63B050L NDK3B050L NGG3B050L NEG3B050L 3VA5150-4ED31-0AA0
100A 3P 25K @480V ED63B100L NDK3B100L NGG3B100L NEG3B100L 3VA5110-4ED31-0AA0
125A 3P 25K @480V ED63B125L NDK3B125L NGG3B125L NEG3B125L 3VA5112-4ED31-0AA0
150A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B150L/FD63B150L NDK3B150L N/A N/A 3VA5215-5ED31-0AA0
200A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B200L/FD63B200L NFK3B200L/NFG3B200L N/A N/A 3VA5220-5ED31-0AA0
225A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B225L/FD63B225L NFK3B225L/NFG3B225L N/A N/A 3VA5222-5ED31-0AA0
250A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B250L/FD63B250L NFK3B250L/NFG3B250L N/A N/A 3VA5225-5ED31-0AA0
Note: 1) 3VA breakers do not come with lugs, part numbers listed for other legacy products include lugs .
2) Breakers crossed have at a minimum the ratings in the description box, in some cases higher.
3VA Handle Kits
Description 125A(3VA51) TMTU 250A(3VA52) TMTU